SUMMARY
CYTT21X/31X
(40, 44, 48 IOs)
TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points
Touchscreen Controller Datasheet
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-93968 Rev. *C  Revised January 5, 2016
TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points Touchscreen Controller Datasheet

(40, 44, 48 IOs)
Document Number: 001-93968 Rev. *C Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
Table 1 lists the CYTT21X/31X TrueTouch touchscreen controllers. For information on other TrueTouch families, visit
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 1.  Ordering Information [1]
MPN Top Marking
Features
PackageSense
I/O
Max
Touches
Charger
Armor Glove Easy
Wake[2]
Passive
Stylus
CYTT21100-56LQI48(T) CYTT21000-56LQ 48 10  – – – 56 QFN
CYTT21401-56LQI48(T) CYTT21000-56LQ 48 10   – – 56 QFN
CYTT21403-56LQI48(T) CYTT21000-56LQ 48 10    – 56 QFN
CYTT21100-56LQI44(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 44 10  – – – 56 QFN
CYTT21401-56LQI44(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 44 10   – – 56 QFN
CYTT21403-56LQI44(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 44 10    – 56 QFN
CYTT21100-56LQI40(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 40 10  – – – 56 QFN
CYTT21401-56LQI40(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 40 10   – – 56 QFN
CYTT21403-56LQI40(T) CYTT21001-56LQ 40 10    – 56 QFN
CYTT31702-56LQI48(T) CYTT31000-56LQ 48 10     56 QFN
Product Feature Set (see Ordering Information table)
Sensor Configuration:
1 = Discrete Sensors, SLIM, On-cell/AMOLED, On-cell
Market Segment:
2 = White goods and appliances
3 = Stylus enabled
Marketing Code: TT: TrueTouch
CY TT X   56Y0Y
Package Type: LQI = QFN
- LQ
Number of Pins
I
Temperature Range: I = Industrial
Company ID: CY = Cypress
1
T: Tape and Reel
(T)
Number of Sense I/O
ZZ
Notes
1. All devices have the following base features: ChargerArmor, DualSense, CapSense buttons, Large Object Detection and Rejection, and Grip Suppression.
2. Easy-wake is a gesture made while the LCD is completely powered off to provide a quick and easy method to wake up a device and open a specific application.
These gestures include finger swiping and tracing alphanumeric symbols.
SUMMARY
CYTT21X/31X
(40, 44, 48 IOs)
Document Number: 001-93968 Rev. *C Page 3 of 4
Document History Page
Document Title: CYTT21X/31X (40, 44, 48 IOs) TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points Touchscreen Controller Datasheet
Document Number: 001-93968
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission